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EVENT 101 Men 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly       

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Lesti 9 Co Salford     38.39   181  
2. Oliver Williams 9 Bolton Metro      54.15   64  
  Aaron Gans 9 Co Salford DQ SL  1L     

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Mark Tompsett  15 Bolton Metro      28.12   462  
2. James Ross 17 Co Salford     28.82   429  
3. Elliot Mitchell 14 Oldham Aqua     28.91   425  
4. Joshua Keogh 14 Bolton Metro      29.40   404  
5. Devon Furneaux-Knight  13 Co Salford     29.91   384  
6. Samuel Stout  15 Co Salford     30.25   371  
7. Samual Williams 11 Bolton Metro      31.90   316  
8. Benjamin Ross 14 Co Salford     31.98   314  
9. Nicholas Smith  15 Co Salford     32.79   291  
10. Ethan Maylor 13 Howe Bridge     33.66   269  
11. Steiven Smith  14 Co Salford     34.22   256  
12. Benn Smart  13 Alsager      37.22   199  
13. Monty Moulton  12 Co Salford     38.02   187  
14. Daniel Lesti 9 Co Salford     38.39   181  
15. Noah Grace 11 Wigan     39.72   164  
16. Cain Ashton 11 Wigan     40.00   160  
17. Matthew Turner 14 Co Salford     40.40   156  
18. Harry Roberts 13 Bolton Metro      41.05   148  
19. Ethan Blyth 11 Bolton Metro      41.33   145  
20. Ethan Stout  11 Co Salford     41.47   144  
21. Kc Grimshaw 12 Wigan     42.14   137  
22. Winston Crosthwaite  10 Bolton Metro      44.06   120  
23. Ben Kavanagh 11 Bolton Metro      47.69   94  
24. Kareem Alturk 11 Co Salford     49.72   83  
25. Oliver Williams 9 Bolton Metro      54.15   64  
  Oliver Crooks 15 Bolton Metro   DNC     
  Aaron Gans 9 Co Salford DQ SL  1L     
  George Annette  12 Co Salford  DQ ST          

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Winston Crosthwaite  10 Bolton Metro      44.06   120  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samual Williams 11 Bolton Metro      31.90   316  
2. Noah Grace 11 Wigan     39.72   164  
3. Cain Ashton 11 Wigan     40.00   160  
4. Ethan Blyth  11 Bolton Metro      41.33   145  
5. Ethan Stout  11 Co Salford     41.47   144  
6. Ben Kavanagh 11 Bolton Metro      47.69   94  
7. Kareem Alturk 11 Co Salford     49.72   83  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Monty Moulton  12 Co Salford     38.02   187  
2. Kc Grimshaw 12 Wigan     42.14   137  
  George Annette  12 Co Salford  DQ ST          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Devon Furneaux-Knight  13 Co Salford     29.91   384  
2. Ethan Maylor 13 Howe Bridge     33.66   269  
3. Benn Smart  13 Alsager      37.22   199  
4. Harry Roberts 13 Bolton Metro      41.05   148  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elliot Mitchell 14 Oldham Aqua     28.91   425  
2. Joshua Keogh 14 Bolton Metro      29.40   404  
3. Benjamin Ross 14 Co Salford     31.98   314  
4. Steiven Smith  14 Co Salford     34.22   256  
5. Matthew Turner 14 Co Salford     40.40   156  

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Mark Tompsett  15 Bolton Metro      28.12   462  
2. James Ross 17 Co Salford     28.82   429  
3. Samuel Stout  15 Co Salford     30.25   371  
4. Nicholas Smith  15 Co Salford     32.79   291  
  Oliver Crooks 15 Bolton Metro   DNC     
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EVENT 102 Women 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophia Piercy 9 Wigan     49.91   116  

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Gracie-Louise Potts 13 Co Salford     30.15   528  
2. Britney Makangou 14 Co Salford     30.57   507  
3. Katie Lee 13 Co Salford     30.80   495  
4. Nicole Adeyeye 14 Co Salford     31.02   485  
5. Alice Volkovaya 13 Co Salford     31.37   469  
6. Ruby Swinney 15 Bolton Metro      31.51   463  
7. Libbie Poole  14 Co Salford     31.74   453  
8. Lucia Lesti 12 Co Salford     31.85   448  
9. Lily Lamb-Piercy 16 Co Salford     32.45   424  
10. Emily Roberts 14 Alsager      33.11   399  
11. Sandra Czajka 14 Co Salford     33.46   386  
12. Georgia Heath  17 Bolton Metro      33.47   386  
13. Lauren Cox 12 Alsager      33.59   382  
14. C Postolachi Suciu  13 Co Salford     33.76   376  
15. Sophie Whittles 12 Co Salford     33.83   374  
16. Emily Jackson Smith  13 Co Salford     34.17   363  
17. Rayne Smith  13 Bury & Elton     34.26   360  
18. Sophia Wilson 14 Co Salford     34.61   349  
19. Poppy Mather  13 Wigan     35.07   335  
20. Isabella Bonf ield  11 Co Salford     35.12   334  
21. Lily Hanrahan 11 Co Salford     35.21   331  
22. Anastasia Musat  13 Co Salford     35.46   325  
23. Emelia Atkinson 13 Co Salford     35.61   320  
24. Georgia Cork 12 Bolton Metro      35.81   315  
25. Camilla Holland 10 Wigan     37.30   279  
26. Freya Pilbury 12 Alsager      37.46   275  
27. Mia Atherton 13 Alsager      37.62   272  
28. Jasmine Rolle  13 Bolton Metro      37.78   268  
29. Alice Kerfoot  13 Co Salford     38.23   259  
30. Olivia Knox 10 Wigan     38.27   258  
31. Chloe Kettle  13 Co Salford     38.68   250  
32. Ada Aksakal 12 Co Salford     39.98   226  
33. Olivia Wilson 11 Co Salford     40.04   225  
34. Esmee Moore 10 Bolton Metro      40.12   224  
35. Madeleine Holford  12 Alsager      40.34   220  
36. Apollonia Ziemer  13 Bury & Elton     40.63   216  
37. Layla Dolan 10 Wigan     41.12   208  
38. Pinklily Tarek 10 Bolton Metro      41.55   202  
39. Betsy Lloyd 10 Wigan     41.57   201  
40. Aimee Yeung 10 Co Salford     42.60   187  
41. Martha Holt 10 Wigan     42.69   186  
42. Elise Ainscough 10 Horwich     43.27   178  
43. Ella-Grace Unsworth  11 Wigan     43.82   172  
44. Lucy Farrell 15 Co Salford     44.01   169  
45. Isabelle Ashurst  10 Wigan     45.46   154  
46. Oliw ia Koszka 10 Co Salford     45.77   151  
47. Leila Purves 12 Alsager      46.97   139  
48. Ria Wilkinson 10 Co Salford     48.06   130  
49. Sophia Piercy 9 Wigan     49.91   116  
50. Ysabel Brook 11 Co Salford     52.95   97  
  Yasmin Papargiris 13 Co Salford  DNC     
  Scarlett Leighton 16 Wigan  DNC     
  Grace Robinson 15 Bolton Metro   DNC     
  Evie-Mae Lloyd 11 Alsager  DQ SH  1L     
  Emily-Sophia Ainsworth 12 Co Salford DQ SL  1L     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Camilla Holland 10 Wigan     37.30   279  
2. Olivia Knox 10 Wigan     38.27   258  
3. Esmee Moore 10 Bolton Metro      40.12   224  
4. Layla Dolan 10 Wigan     41.12   208  
5. Pinklily Tarek 10 Bolton Metro      41.55   202  
6. Betsy Lloyd 10 Wigan     41.57   201  
7. Aimee Yeung 10 Co Salford     42.60   187  
8. Martha Holt 10 Wigan     42.69   186  
9. Elise Ainscough 10 Horwich     43.27   178  
10. Isabelle Ashurst  10 Wigan     45.46   154  
11. Oliw ia Koszka 10 Co Salford     45.77   151  
12. Ria Wilkinson 10 Co Salford     48.06   130  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabella Bonf ield  11 Co Salford     35.12   334  
2. Lily Hanrahan 11 Co Salford     35.21   331  
3. Olivia Wilson 11 Co Salford     40.04   225  
4. Ella-Grace Unsworth  11 Wigan     43.82   172  
5. Ysabel Brook 11 Co Salford     52.95   97  
  Evie-Mae Lloyd 11 Alsager  DQ SH  1L     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
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1. Lucia Lesti 12 Co Salford     31.85   448  
2. Lauren Cox 12 Alsager      33.59   382  
3. Sophie Whittles 12 Co Salford     33.83   374  
4. Georgia Cork 12 Bolton Metro      35.81   315  
5. Freya Pilbury 12 Alsager      37.46   275  
6. Ada Aksakal 12 Co Salford     39.98   226  
7. Madeleine Holford  12 Alsager      40.34   220  
8. Leila Purves 12 Alsager      46.97   139  
  Emily-Sophia Ainsworth 12 Co Salford DQ SL  1L     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Gracie-Louise Potts 13 Co Salford     30.15   528  
2. Katie Lee 13 Co Salford     30.80   495  
3. Alice Volkovaya 13 Co Salford     31.37   469  
4. C Postolachi Suciu  13 Co Salford     33.76   376  
5. Emily Jackson Smith  13 Co Salford     34.17   363  
6. Rayne Smith  13 Bury & Elton     34.26   360  
7. Poppy Mather  13 Wigan     35.07   335  
8. Anastasia Musat  13 Co Salford     35.46   325  
9. Emelia Atkinson 13 Co Salford     35.61   320  
10. Mia Atherton 13 Alsager      37.62   272  
11. Jasmine Rolle  13 Bolton Metro      37.78   268  
12. Alice Kerfoot  13 Co Salford     38.23   259  
13. Chloe Kettle  13 Co Salford     38.68   250  
14. Apollonia Ziemer  13 Bury & Elton     40.63   216  
  Yasmin Papargiris 13 Co Salford  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Britney Makangou 14 Co Salford     30.57   507  
2. Nicole Adeyeye 14 Co Salford     31.02   485  
3. Libbie Poole  14 Co Salford     31.74   453  
4. Emily Roberts 14 Alsager      33.11   399  
5. Sandra Czajka 14 Co Salford     33.46   386  
6. Sophia Wilson 14 Co Salford     34.61   349  

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ruby Swinney 15 Bolton Metro      31.51   463  
2. Lily Lamb-Piercy 16 Co Salford     32.45   424  
3. Georgia Heath  17 Bolton Metro      33.47   386  
4. Lucy Farrell 15 Co Salford     44.01   169  
  Scarlett Leighton 16 Wigan  DNC     
  Grace Robinson 15 Bolton Metro   DNC     
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EVENT 103 Men 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Daniel Lesti 9 Co Salford   2:42.86   227  - - - 
2. Oliver Williams 9 Bolton Metro    3:34.78   99  - - - 

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Nathan Lockett  16 Co Salford   2:00.90   555  - - - 
2. Connor Hartley 17 Co Salford   2:01.64   545  - - - 
3. Joshua Keogh 14 Bolton Metro   2:03.29   523  - - - 
4. Oli Bottomley 14 Co Salford   2:09.03   456  - - - 
5. Conor Sutton 17 Co Salford   2:11.39   432  - - - 
6. John Kinuthia  14 Oldham Aqua   2:12.82   418  - - - 
7. Theo Clyne 16 Co Salford   2:18.48   369  - - - 
8. Barney Mitcheson 14 Alsager    2:23.46   332  - - - 
9. Archie Fisher 13 Bolton Metro    2:24.52   325  - - - 
10. Elliott Popelier  13 Bury & Elton   2:29.95   291  - - - 
11. Oliver Ingham 13 Co Salford   2:33.35   272  - - - 
12. O Bannon 15 Bury & Elton   2:36.23   257  - - - 
13. Ollie Robinson 12 Co Salford   2:39.24   243  - - - 
14. Daniel Lesti 9 Co Salford   2:42.86   227  - - - 
15. Kareem Alturk 11 Co Salford   2:49.55   201  - - - 
16. Ethan Stout  11 Co Salford   2:55.15   182  - - - 
17. Kc Grimshaw 12 Wigan   2:58.97   171  - - - 
18. Fraser Cork 10 Bolton Metro    3:09.99   143  - - - 
19. Oliver Williams 9 Bolton Metro    3:34.78   99  - - - 
  Alexander Alkur 11 Co Salford  DQ T  3L        

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Fraser Cork 10 Bolton Metro    3:09.99   143  - - - 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kareem Alturk 11 Co Salford   2:49.55   201  - - - 
2. Ethan Stout  11 Co Salford   2:55.15   182  - - - 
  Alexander Alkur 11 Co Salford  DQ T  3L        

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ollie Robinson 12 Co Salford   2:39.24   243  - - - 
2. Kc Grimshaw 12 Wigan   2:58.97   171  - - - 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Archie Fisher 13 Bolton Metro    2:24.52   325  - - - 
2. Elliott Popelier  13 Bury & Elton   2:29.95   291  - - - 
3. Oliver Ingham 13 Co Salford   2:33.35   272  - - - 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joshua Keogh 14 Bolton Metro    2:03.29   523  - - - 
2. Oli Bottomley 14 Co Salford   2:09.03   456  - - - 
3. John Kinuthia  14 Oldham Aqua   2:12.82   418  - - - 
4. Barney Mitcheson 14 Alsager    2:23.46   332  - - - 

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Nathan Lockett  16 Co Salford   2:00.90   555  - - - 
2. Connor Hartley 17 Co Salford   2:01.64   545  - - - 
3. Conor Sutton 17 Co Salford   2:11.39   432  - - - 
4. Theo Clyne 16 Co Salford   2:18.48   369  - - - 
5. O Bannon 15 Bury & Elton   2:36.23   257  - - - 
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EVENT 104 Women 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle    

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Georgie Ince 9 Wigan   3:44.55   118  - - - 

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Amelie Blocksidge 13 Co Salford   2:07.65   647  - - - 
2. Katie Lee 13 Co Salford   2:09.69   617  - - - 
3. Alice Volkovaya 13 Co Salford   2:11.87   587  - - - 
4. Caitlin Gibson 16 Bolton Metro   2:12.86   574  - - - 
5. Cara Tohill 14 Co Salford   2:13.30   568  - - - 
6. Gracie-Louise Potts 13 Co Salford   2:16.00   535  - - - 
7. Charlotte Mullar key 15 Co Salford   2:18.15   510  - - - 
8. Nicole Adeyeye 14 Co Salford   2:19.38   497  - - - 
9. Jessica Corder  12 Co Salford   2:19.44   496  - - - 
10. C Postolachi Suciu  13 Co Salford   2:19.71   493  - - - 
11. Georgia Sheff ield  17 Bolton Metro    2:20.27   487  - - - 
12. Emily Jackson Smith  13 Co Salford   2:20.84   482  - - - 
13. Sandra Czajka 14 Co Salford   2:21.40   476  - - - 
14. Lucy Whittles 15 Co Salford   2:21.50   475  - - - 
15. Georgia Heath  17 Bolton Metro    2:21.62   474  - - - 
16. Anna Lucas 14 Co Salford   2:23.73   453  - - - 
17. Sophia Wilson 14 Co Salford   2:27.32   421  - - - 
18. Rayne Smith  13 Bury & Elton   2:29.64   401  - - - 
19. Lily Hanrahan 11 Co Salford   2:30.10   398  - - - 
20. Emelia Atkinson 13 Co Salford   2:30.72   393  - - - 
21. Lauren Cox 12 Alsager    2:35.24   359  - - - 
22. Freya Pilbury 12 Alsager    2:38.06   341  - - - 
23. Aimee Rolle  13 Bolton Metro    2:39.64   331  - - - 
24. Poppy Mather  13 Wigan   2:42.28   315  - - - 
25. Layla Dolan 10 Wigan   2:45.42   297  - - - 
26. Betsy Lloyd 10 Wigan   2:46.67   290  - - - 
27. Madeleine Holford  12 Alsager    2:46.82   290  - - - 
28. Isabel Robinson-Jones 11 Co Salford   2:50.88   269  - - - 
29. Pinklily Tarek 10 Bolton Metro    2:53.12   259  - - - 
30. Esmee Moore 10 Bolton Metro    2:53.73   256  - - - 
31. Leila Purves 12 Alsager    2:57.66   240  - - - 
32. Elise Ainscough 10 Horwich   2:58.30   237  - - - 
33. Aimee-Rose Hope 10 Bolton Metro    2:58.71   235  - - - 
34. Lucy Farrell 15 Co Salford   3:09.97   196  - - - 
35. Georgie Ince 9 Wigan   3:44.55   118  - - - 
  Grace Robinson 15 Bolton Metro  DNC        

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Layla Dolan 10 Wigan   2:45.42   297  - - - 
2. Betsy Lloyd 10 Wigan   2:46.67   290  - - - 
3. Pinklily Tarek 10 Bolton Metro    2:53.12   259  - - - 
4. Esmee Moore 10 Bolton Metro    2:53.73   256  - - - 
5. Elise Ainscough 10 Horwich   2:58.30   237  - - - 
6. Aimee-Rose Hope 10 Bolton Metro    2:58.71   235  - - - 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lily Hanrahan 11 Co Salford   2:30.10   398  - - - 
2. Isabel Robinson-Jones 11 Co Salford   2:50.88   269  - - - 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jessica Corder  12 Co Salford   2:19.44   496  - - - 
2. Lauren Cox 12 Alsager    2:35.24   359  - - - 
3. Freya Pilbury 12 Alsager    2:38.06   341  - - - 
4. Madeleine Holford  12 Alsager    2:46.82   290  - - - 
5. Leila Purves 12 Alsager    2:57.66   240  - - - 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Amelie Blocksidge 13 Co Salford   2:07.65   647  - - - 
2. Katie Lee 13 Co Salford   2:09.69   617  - - - 
3. Alice Volkovaya 13 Co Salford   2:11.87   587  - - - 
4. Gracie-Louise Potts 13 Co Salford   2:16.00   535  - - - 
5. C Postolachi Suciu  13 Co Salford   2:19.71   493  - - - 
6. Emily Jackson Smith  13 Co Salford   2:20.84   482  - - - 
7. Rayne Smith  13 Bury & Elton   2:29.64   401  - - - 
8. Emelia Atkinson 13 Co Salford   2:30.72   393  - - - 
9. Aimee Rolle  13 Bolton Metro   2:39.64   331  - - - 
10. Poppy Mather  13 Wigan   2:42.28   315  - - - 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Cara Tohill 14 Co Salford   2:13.30   568  - - - 
2. Nicole Adeyeye 14 Co Salford   2:19.38   497  - - - 
3. Sandra Czajka 14 Co Salford   2:21.40   476  - - - 
4. Anna Lucas 14 Co Salford   2:23.73   453  - - - 
5. Sophia Wilson 14 Co Salford   2:27.32   421  - - - 

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Caitlin Gibson 16 Bolton Metro    2:12.86   574  - - - 
2. Charlotte Mullar key 15 Co Salford   2:18.15   510  - - - 
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3. Georgia Sheff ield  17 Bolton Metro    2:20.27   487  - - - 
4. Lucy Whittles 15 Co Salford   2:21.50   475  - - - 
5. Georgia Heath 17 Bolton Metro    2:21.62   474  - - - 
6. Lucy Farrell 15 Co Salford   3:09.97   196  - - - 
  Grace Robinson 15 Bolton Metro   DNC        
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EVENT 105 Men 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly      

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. James Ross 17 Co Salford   1:03.18   432  - 
2. Mark Tompsett  15 Bolton Metro   1:03.99   416  - 
3. Samuel Stout  15 Co Salford   1:06.61   369  - 
4. Rhys Jenkins 16 Co Salford   1:06.97   363  - 
5. Devon Furneaux-Knight  13 Co Salford   1:09.51   324  - 
6. Conor Sutton 17 Co Salford   1:10.79   307  - 
7. Benjamin Ross 14 Co Salford   1:12.63   284  - 
8. Samual Williams 11 Bolton Metro    1:13.17   278  - 
9. Ethan Maylor 13 Howe Bridge   1:21.01   205  - 
10. O Bannon 15 Bury & Elton   1:25.74   173  - 
11. Ollie Robinson 12 Co Salford   1:28.75   156  - 
12. Ethan Stout  11 Co Salford   1:32.30   138  - 
13. Noah Grace 11 Wigan   1:38.28   114  - 
14. Cain Ashton 11 Wigan   1:43.70   97  - 
15. Ben Kavanagh 11 Bolton Metro    1:48.87   84  - 
  Benn Smart  13 Alsager   DNC      
  Oliver Crooks 15 Bolton Metro   DNC      
  Monty Moulton 12 Co Salford  DQ ST           

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Samual Williams 11 Bolton Metro    1:13.17   278  - 
2. Ethan Stout  11 Co Salford   1:32.30   138  - 
3. Noah Grace 11 Wigan   1:38.28   114  - 
4. Cain Ashton 11 Wigan   1:43.70   97  - 
5. Ben Kavanagh 11 Bolton Metro    1:48.87   84  - 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Ollie Robinson 12 Co Salford   1:28.75   156  - 
  Monty Moulton  12 Co Salford  DQ ST           

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Devon Furneaux-Knight  13 Co Salford   1:09.51   324  - 
2. Ethan Maylor 13 Howe Bridge   1:21.01   205  - 
  Benn Smart  13 Alsager   DNC      

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Benjamin Ross 14 Co Salford   1:12.63   284  - 

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. James Ross 17 Co Salford   1:03.18   432  - 
2. Mark Tompsett  15 Bolton Metro   1:03.99   416  - 
3. Samuel Stout  15 Co Salford   1:06.61   369  - 
4. Rhys Jenkins 16 Co Salford   1:06.97   363  - 
5. Conor Sutton 17 Co Salford   1:10.79   307  - 
6. O Bannon 15 Bury & Elton   1:25.74   173  - 
  Oliver Crooks 15 Bolton Metro   DNC      
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EVENT 106 Women 09 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Britney Makangou 14 Co Salford   1:07.90   520  - 
2. Amelie Blocksidge 13 Co Salford   1:09.10   493  - 
3. Gracie-Louise Potts 13 Co Salford   1:09.36   488  - 
4. Cara Tohill 14 Co Salford   1:09.83   478  - 
5. Ruby Swinney 15 Bolton Metro    1:09.98   475  - 
6. Lily Lamb-Piercy 16 Co Salford   1:11.61   443  - 
7. Alice Volkovaya 13 Co Salford   1:12.19   432  - 
8. Lucia Lesti 12 Co Salford   1:12.48   427  - 
9. Sandra Czajka 14 Co Salford   1:13.76   405  - 
10. Sophie Whittles 12 Co Salford   1:14.00   401  - 
11. Georgia Sheff ield  17 Bolton Metro    1:16.65   361  - 
12. Georgia Heath 17 Bolton Metro    1:16.77   359  - 
13. Lauren Cox 12 Alsager    1:17.65   347  - 
14. Georgia Cork 12 Bolton Metro    1:22.34   291  - 
15. Olivia Knox 10 Wigan   1:23.85   276  - 
16. Poppy Mather  13 Wigan   1:23.92   275  - 
17. Isabella Bonf ield 11 Co Salford   1:24.35   271  - 
18. Jasmine Rolle  13 Bolton Metro    1:24.80   267  - 
19. Camilla Holland 10 Wigan   1:26.48   251  - 
20. Mia Atherton 13 Alsager    1:30.51   219  - 
21. Esmee Moore 10 Bolton Metro    1:33.91   196  - 
22. Pinklily Tarek 10 Bolton Metro    1:36.39   181  - 
23. Martha Holt 10 Wigan   1:39.66   164  - 
24. Elise Ainscough 10 Horwich   1:42.57   150  - 
25. Isabelle Ashurst  10 Wigan   1:49.56   123  - 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Olivia Knox 10 Wigan   1:23.85   276  - 
2. Camilla Holland 10 Wigan   1:26.48   251  - 
3. Esmee Moore 10 Bolton Metro    1:33.91   196  - 
4. Pinklily Tarek 10 Bolton Metro    1:36.39   181  - 
5. Martha Holt 10 Wigan   1:39.66   164  - 
6. Elise Ainscough 10 Horwich   1:42.57   150  - 
7. Isabelle Ashurst  10 Wigan   1:49.56   123  - 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Isabella Bonf ield  11 Co Salford   1:24.35   271  - 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Lucia Lesti 12 Co Salford   1:12.48   427  - 
2. Sophie Whittles 12 Co Salford   1:14.00   401  - 
3. Lauren Cox 12 Alsager    1:17.65   347  - 
4. Georgia Cork 12 Bolton Metro    1:22.34   291  - 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Amelie Blocksidge 13 Co Salford   1:09.10   493  - 
2. Gracie-Louise Potts 13 Co Salford   1:09.36   488  - 
3. Alice Volkovaya 13 Co Salford   1:12.19   432  - 
4. Poppy Mather  13 Wigan   1:23.92   275  - 
5. Jasmine Rolle  13 Bolton Metro    1:24.80   267  - 
6. Mia Atherton 13 Alsager    1:30.51   219  - 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Britney Makangou 14 Co Salford   1:07.90   520  - 
2. Cara Tohill 14 Co Salford   1:09.83   478  - 
3. Sandra Czajka 14 Co Salford   1:13.76   405  - 

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Ruby Swinney 15 Bolton Metro    1:09.98   475  - 
2. Lily Lamb-Piercy 16 Co Salford   1:11.61   443  - 
3. Georgia Sheff ield  17 Bolton Metro    1:16.65   361  - 
4. Georgia Heath  17 Bolton Metro    1:16.77   359  - 
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EVENT 107 Men 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle      

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Connor Hartley 17 Co Salford   4:15.90   570  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:15.90 
2. Nathan Lockett  16 Co Salford   4:15.97   570  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:15.97 
3. Joshua Keogh 14 Bolton Metro    4:19.34   548  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:19.34 
4. Elliot Mitchell 14 Oldham Aqua   4:34.52   462  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:34.52 
5. John Kinuthia  14 Oldham Aqua   4:41.06   430  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:41.06 
6. Archie Fisher 13 Bolton Metro    5:04.07   340  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:04.07 
7. Samual Williams 11 Bolton Metro    5:06.41   332  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:06.41 
8. Barney Mitcheson 14 Alsager    5:11.75   315  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:11.75 
9. Oliver Ingham 13 Co Salford   5:17.29   299  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:17.29 
10. Benn Smart  13 Alsager    5:39.55   244  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:39.55 
11. Harry Roberts 13 Bolton Metro    5:45.52   231  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:45.52 
12. Kc Grimshaw 12 Wigan   6:03.51   199  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:03.51 
13. Kareem Alturk 11 Co Salford   6:03.79   198  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:03.79 
  Theo Clyne 16 Co Salford  DNC     
  Oliver Crooks 15 Bolton Metro   DNC     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samual Williams 11 Bolton Metro    5:06.41   332  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:06.41 
2. Kareem Alturk 11 Co Salford   6:03.79   198  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:03.79 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kc Grimshaw 12 Wigan   6:03.51   199  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:03.51 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Archie Fisher 13 Bolton Metro   5:04.07   340  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:04.07 
2. Oliver Ingham 13 Co Salford   5:17.29   299  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:17.29 
3. Benn Smart  13 Alsager    5:39.55   244  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:39.55 
4. Harry Roberts 13 Bolton Metro    5:45.52   231  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:45.52 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joshua Keogh 14 Bolton Metro    4:19.34   548  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:19.34 
2. Elliot Mitchell 14 Oldham Aqua   4:34.52   462  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:34.52 
3. John Kinuthia  14 Oldham Aqua   4:41.06   430  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:41.06 
4. Barney Mitcheson 14 Alsager    5:11.75   315  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:11.75 

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Connor Hartley 17 Co Salford   4:15.90   570  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:15.90 
2. Nathan Lockett  16 Co Salford   4:15.97   570  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:15.97 
  Theo Clyne 16 Co Salford  DNC     
  Oliver Crooks 15 Bolton Metro   DNC     
 


